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LEGEND
Difficulty Level: Moderately Difficult

Max Altitude: 5550m
Trekking Route:

Secondary Route:
Days:

Mountain:
Monastery:

Lake:
Airport:

Helipad:

Junbesi 
2700m

Phaplu
2469m

Jhapre

Sigane

2830m

Dhap Bazaar
2850m

Pikey Peak
4065m

Pikey Peak Base Camp
3640m

Jasmane Bhanjyang
3550m

Samsing Bhanjhyang

Bhulbhule

Pattale

Kinja

Thuptenchholing Monastery
2920m

Lukla-EBC Trail

Salleri

Ghunsa

Mt.Everest

  

8848m

Nuptse
7879m

Lhotse
8516m

Makalu
8485m

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Way To Jiri
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